GEPCP WBB Schedule
Sat, Aug 19	Opening cook-out, get materials
Sun, Aug 27	Practice 1 of Galatians
3:30-3:45  Watch the Bible Project video on Galatians
 3:45-4:15 Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Galatians
Sun, Sep 10	Practice 2 of Galatians
3:30-3:45  Devotional on Galatians
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Galatians
Sun, Sep 17	Practice 3 of Galatians
3:30-3:50  Writtens on Galatians
3:50-5:30   Quiz on all of Galatians
Sun, Oct. 1	Practice 1 of Ephesians
3:30-3:45  Watch the Bible Project video on Ephesians
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Ephesians
Sun, Oct 15	Practice 2 of Ephesians
3:30-3:45  Devotional on Ephesians
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Ephesians
Sun, Oct 29	Practice 3 of Ephesians
3:30-3:50 Writtens on Galatians and Ephesians
3:50-4:15 Quiz on Ephesians
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Galatians and Ephesians
??Nov 3-4, or Nov 11-12  Greater Ohio Invitational??
Sun, Nov. 5 	If Cypress isn’t Nov 3-4, we will review 
Sun, Nov 19	Practice 1 of Philippians
3:30-3:45  Watch the Bible Project video on Philippians
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Philippians
Sun, Dec 3	Practice 2 of Philippians
3:30-3:45  Devotional on Philippians
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of Philippians
Sun, Dec 17	Practice 3 of Philippians
3:30-3:50  Writtens on GEP
3:50-4:15  Quiz on Philippians
4:15-5:30  Quiz on GEP
Sun, Jan 7	Review practice 
3:30-3:50  Writtens on GEP
3:50-5:30  Quiz on GEP
Sun, Jan 21	Practice 1 of Colossians and Philemon
3:30-3:45  Watch the Bible Project video on Colossians
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on Colossians and Philemon
Sun, Feb 4	Practice 2 of Colossians and Philemon
3:30-3:45  Watch the Bible Project video on Philemon
3:45-4:15  Work on 2 memory verses
4:15-5:30  Quiz on GEPCP
Sun, Feb 18	Practice 3 of Colossians and Philemon
3:30-3:50  Writtens on all of GEPCP
3:50-4:15  Quiz on Colossians and Philemon
4:15-5:30  Quiz on all of GEPCP (district level)
Sun, Mar 3	Review Practice
3:30-5:30  Quiz on all of GEPCP
Sun, Mar 10	Review Practice
3:30-5:30 Quiz on all of GEPCP
Sun, Mar 17	Review Practice
3:30-5:30 Quiz on all of GEPCP
Sun, Mar 24	OH Spring Break
Sun, Mar 31	Easter
Sun, Apr 7	3:30-5:30
Sun, Apr 14	3:30-5:30
Sun, Apr 21	3:30-5:30
Sun, Apr 28	3:30-5:30
Sun, May 5	3:30-5:30
??May 10-11	Crossroads invitational??
Sun, May 12	Off
Sun, May 19	3:30-5:30
Sun, May 26	Memorial Day
June ramps up for Nationals
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